Fédération vaudoise des jeunesses campagnardes

Giron des jeunesses campagnardes, Pomy

Saut en longueur homme
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42

Nom
Zippo
Perrinjaquet
Rosset
Zippo
Etter
Gavillet
Devallonné
Jaton
Figueiredo
Morel
Michaud
Bach
Greinig
Grossrieder
Jamain
Meylan
Pauly
Porchet
Bach
Bonny
Zingg
Kamber
d'Andrea
Cholly
Collet
Gaille
Morel
Porchet
Guignard
Meusy
Winzenried
Cornaz
Lanfranchi
Schneider
Vernez
Favre
Lanfranchi
Dufour
Alessandro
Nyffeler
Guignard
Jaquier

Prénom
Michael
Thierry

Elie
Esteban
Melvin
Emilien
Ludovic
Henri
Rafael
Kilian
Steve
Ewan
Campbell
Tibo
Louis
Léonard
Yoann
Lucas
Flavien
Damien
Corentin
Christophe
Marco
Sandro
Bryan
Noa
Maél
Kylian
Théo
Martin
Sacha
Alexis
Loic
Florian
Dylan
Yves
Arno
Ewan
Dorian
Théo
Loris
Killian Cyril

Jeunesse
Ferreyres
Pampigny / Cottens
Thierrens / Correvon
Orny
Puidoux
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Thierrens / Correvon
Chapelle-Martherenges
Bullet
Montricher
Lignerolle
Carrouge
Agiez
Concise
Goumoéns
La Chaux-sur-Cossonay
Forel (Lavaux)
Baulmes
Carrouge
Les Charbonniéres
Forel (Lavaux)
Chavornay
Pampigny / Cottens
Suchy
Suchy
Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Montricher
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Rances
Bonvillars
Cugy
Fontaines-sur-Grandson
Vulliens
Prévonloup
Rovray
Individuel Centre
Vulliens
Bretigny / Montheron
Concise
Chavornay
Chavornay
Lignerolle

Dossard
350
571
537
310
530
431
538
540
464
337
567
482
525
518
449
512
480
318
483
492
453
293
569
521
520
345
336
282
554
349
429
343
469
327
466
511
470
430
517
297
445
568

Saut
586
543
540
528
524
521
510
510
503
499
495
490
486
483
483
477
472
470
468
460
459
457
456
456
453
452
452
450
444
444
444
443
441
440
438
438
438
437
437
436
434
432

Appuis
542
538
528
524
514
498
494
494
502
490
440
472
476
472
450
477
445
466
466
452
457
450
441
429
428
448
441
425
440
413
369
422
438
438
438
435
434
410
408
415
426
340



43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

63

64

65

66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88

89
90

Nom
Turrian
Tardy
Aubort
Vallotton
Deriaz
Corrado
Pollien
Cottens
Lauper
Simon
Piazzini
Jaggi
Porchet
Gauthey
Blanc
Yersin
Etter
Jeanfavre
Pasche
Rochat

Pidoux
Guignard
Wagniere

Lauper
MARTI
Navone
Coutaz
Bernard
Bonny
Nguyen
Colomb
Damiano
Schar
Rochat
Delay
Dufaux
Renaud
Epiney
Hauser
Thonney
Nicod
Diserens
Prodolliet
Merminod
Planchamp

Bloesch

Streit
Roset

Prénom
Loic
Lucien
Jérémy
Luca
Kyttim
Noah
Kilian
Valentin
Nathan
Damien
Thomas
Nicolas
Kilian
Mathieu
Jeremy
Théo
Ilan
Robin
Lucien
Julien

Florian
Flavien
Nathan

Garry
Alexis
Gabriele
Valentin
Bryan
Quentin
Luc
Xavier
Ugo
Antoine
Guillaume
Nolan
Théo
Nolan
Quentin
Mathias
Yoan
Valentin
Samuel
Robin
Cédric
Matthieu
Théo

Théo
Maél

Jeunesse
Suchy
Pampigny / Cottens
Agiez
Agiez
Baulmes
Vulliens
Forel (Lavaux)
Rances
Chavornay
Montcherand
Les Charbonniéres
Suchy
Baulmes
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Forel (Lavaux)
Bonvillars
Puidoux
Cugy
Carrouge
Les Charbonniéres

Vugelles-La Mothe /
Orges

Rances

Vugelles-La Mothe /
Orges

Chavornay
Froideville
Cugy
Chavornay
Montricher
Les Charbonniéres
Chavornay
Forel (Lavaux)
Vers-chez-les-Blanc
St-George
Les Charbonnieéres
Pampigny / Cottens
Bullet
St-George
Chavornay
Les Charbonniéres
Vulliens
Vulliens
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Montricher
Ferreyres
Les Charbonniéres

Treycovagnes -
Chamblon

Vucherens
Puidoux

Dossard
524
570
527
528
317
471
454
556
294
486
490
522
319
283
452
348
531
422
481
488

543
555
541

298
458
424
299
335
491
300
451
478
545
487
566
465
544
447
498
472
473
289
338
420
502

323

332
532

Saut
431
430
430
428
425
424
424
422
421
419
419
418
417
414
414
412
411
410
409
408

408
408
405

404
403
400
400
399
396
396
393
393
393
392
391
390
390
390
390
389
388
388
386
385
385

377

377
372

Appuis
418
419
418
408
411
419
370
395
407
416
410
415
402
396
389
410
402
407
405
404

401
398
398

397
401
399
392
378
393
364
391
389
376
390
368
382
369
360
0
367
338
-1
370
380
361

366

365
334



91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

137

138

Nom
D'Alessandro

Leuba

Rachet
Horisberger
Schlaefli
Jaquier
Guignard
Baudraz
Lecoultre
Grosso
Berney
Mottet
Hottinger
Gauthey
Jenni
Schneider
Pinard
Cevey
Dutoit
Busch
Thonney
Randin
Martinelli
Aeschlimann
Vallat
Bovet
Costa
Evard
Launay
Guignard
Cainzos
Triebold
Wampfler
Guignard
Porchet
Morel
Porchet
Bourgeois
Favaro
Pitton
Azevedo
Triebold
Pitton
Cottens
Kneuss
Abetel

Compondu

Michaud

Prénom
Anthony
Damien
Loic
Nils
Yann
Antoine
Timothé
Loan
Soren
Nicola
Alec
Arnaud
Léonard
Samuel
Loris
Théo
Robin
Tanguy
Valentin
Kilian
Bryan
Gilles
Ewan
Romain
Benoit
Florian
Robin
Quentin
Balian
Nils
Darius
Joey
Dan
Kilian
Kevin
Kais
Ludovic
Steeve
Enzo
Louis
José
Melvyn
Marius
Antoine
Elias
Théodore

Mathéo

Luca

Jeunesse
Les Charbonniéres

Treycovagnes -
Chamblon

Les Charbonniéres
Vulliens
Chavornay
Vers-chez-les-Blanc
Gollion
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Chavornay
Concise
Les Charbonniéres
Concise
Concise
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Suchy
Prévonloup
Baulmes
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Vucherens
Cugy
Vulliens
Rances
Le Mont-sur-Lausanne
Puidoux
Cugy
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Baulmes
Concise
Les Charbonniéres
Rances
Vullierens
Rances
Vucherens
Rances
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Rances
Arnex-sur-Orbe
Vuiteboeuf-Peney
Les Charbonniéres
Rances
Vuiteboeuf-Peney
Rances
Les Charbonniéres
Chavornay

Vugelles-La Mothe /
Orges

Arnex-sur-Orbe

Dossard
503

311

493
475
301
479
325
292
296
436
501
515
516
284
523
328
320
432
333
425
474
549
434
534
423
286
321
536
489
552
326
551
330
553
287
285
290
558
288
308
504
550
307
557
495
295

542
201

Saut
370

370

370
368
368
366
366
366
366
364
358
357
354
353
351
350
348
346
345
343
342
341
339
338
337
333
331
330
326
325
325
323
322
322
310
299
295
290
289
286
277
262
241
230
209
202

200
-1

Appuis
354

346

338
363
288
365
355
325
-1
344
351
315
351
349
348
249
328
336
338
315
336
0
260
331
327
320
309
324
310
298
289
298
320
298
287
238
283
282
-1
278
272
243
235
210
204
0

-1
-1



